Prostal Limited  1
Polishing film
Product Description
Our Polishing film is manufactured with the most advanced super precise coating technique in the
field, comprised: Mixing the precisely graded abrasive particles (such as diamond, aluminum oxide,
silicon carbide, silicon oxide, cerium oxide and so on) with the advanced polymer material to form
a slurry; Uniformly coating the slurry on the high strength film backing.
We are always devoted to develop and apply a full range of new polishing products which are used

2. Keep away from organic solvents.
Prostal Limited  4
Ordering Information:
PFMCTXXX-NNNN
PF: polish film
MC: material of coating
    D: diamond
 S: Silicon Carbide
 A: Aluminum Oxide
O: Silicon Oxide
 E: Cerium Oxide
T: type of sandpaper
 R: round type
 Q: quadrate type
XXX: size of sandpaper (diameter of round type sandpaper, or width of quadrate type sandpaper,
unit: mm).
NNNN: particle size. For size bigger than 1um, it will show as below, for example:
0006: 6um
0010: 10um
0030: 30um
For size smaller than 1um, it will show as below, for example:
00D5: 0.5um
00D1: 0.1um
0D02: 0.02um